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LED STREET LIGHT

Scll 2% U: 215.8V 1: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 sk tiliE: 15677.671Im

Y] B4 FR: LPSTL-150W YT R CLASS | fT R ERE(kg):

JT B JT H A% - LPSTL-150W AR :

i) R LIPER RIGIHTH (M2) 2 TRY7 41 (Deg) -

ot U P ot B e
RS LPSTL-150W W {5 (cd) 12817.2 JeUEERE(Imw) | 109.5
SR (D)) 1.0 WA e A 135.0,13.0 UP(C0-C180) 0.0
HiE HLE (V) 220.0 T B i (Im) | 15677.665 Down(C0-C180) 46.1
BoeotmEdmy | 1.0 S B () 0.0 UP(C180-C360) 0.0
PSRBT 1 TG L (%) 100.0 Down(C180-C360) 53.9
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€90 SEHiff (50%) :48. 1(DEG)

Gama ffi5iull: -90/% - 90
Gamaffi []k% (Deg) : 1
IRIEVE ¥ (Deg): 25

WA 5L zxg

MR FE & (m): 7.070

WARARGE: P Er e oA I 7 AT FV3. 0

C f&yal: 0% - 180/%
C fulnlkg(Deg): 45
BRI IE (%) 60
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i



EANTENEEH

i)

ZVISION ®
MAaYee

F2mWH 10K

sS4 U: 215.8V 1 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995

SR G T 15677.671m
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KT R0 JTHBHS . LPSTL-150W SMERA)
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Gama ffiJiEH: -90/% - 90/
Gamaffi []k% (Deg) : 1
IRIEVE ¥ (Deg): 25
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ScZ% U: 215.8V 1: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 szfimifE: 15677.67Im
YT ELA4FR: LPSTL-150W YT H2EA . CLASS | §I H 8 (kg):
$T B s - YT B3k - LPSTL-150W AMERS) -
#il3i&) W LIPER RO (M2) - 197141 (Deg) -
7% () 5 FE BT 1 2% ST TH %5 8 B Hh 22
MH(m) S(m) C(DEG)
10.0 / |J \ o
14.0
/—4
18.0
22.0
-~ ]
26.0
30.0 /
34.0
38.0 2
42.0
46.0
%0-0 40.0 o 10
115.4(90%) 102.5(80%) 89.7(70%)  76.9(60%)  64.1(50%) St 11535.4(90%) 10253.7(80%) 8972.0(70%) 7690.3(60%) 6408.6(50%)
51.3(40%)  38.5(30%)  25.6(20%)  12.8(10%)  6.4( 5%) 5126.9(40%) 3845.1(30%) 2563.4(20%) 1281.7(10%) 640.9( 5%)
Gama fHJEEM: -90/% - 90/F C MPEJEM: OFF - 180fF
Gamaffi [Alfg (Deg): 1 C fflnlk% (Deg): 45
IR E (Deg) - 25 TR IS (%) 60
MR N zxg R H W] 2019-11-12
JRFE 2 (m): 7.070 i
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Szl %k U: 215.8V 1: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 SZHGilfE: 15677.67Im
YT B4 %% LPSTL-150W YT E 27 CLASS 1 JT R &7 (ko) :
$T B s : JT Bk - LPSTL-150W AMERS) -
HE - LIPER K E T (M2) {747 #4 (Deg) :
52 PR 1 il 28
F 3% B (cd/m*m)
Gm(Deg) | 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85
C0 510654.2 | 525100.4 | 555715.1 | 484775.1 | 286353.0 | 129829.3 | 64033.2 | 38006.0 | 23028.0
C90 162084.0 | 119176.5 | 94213.0 | 89006.1 | 83164.4 |74109.1 | 131574.8 | 175140.6 | 37877.6
k% %
WX ] R P P (1)
1.15 A 2000 1000 500 <=300
1.5 B 2000 1000 500 <=300
1.85 C 2000 1000 500 <=300
2.2 D 2000 1000 500 <=300
2.55 E 2000 1000 500 <=300
a b c d e f g h
3 R o 2
Gama(Deg)p, ¢ g e f g h
85
75 ~
\ ™~ \\
6!
55
\
45
8 1000 2 3 4 5 6 8 10000 2 3 4
C0/180 C90/270 714 22 1 (cd/rm)

Gama ffi&iuHl: -90/% - 90
Gamaffi [F]k% (Deg) : 1
IR E (Deg) - 25
WK 51 zxg
MR FE & (m): 7.070
MARR L ARG A0 7 BT 3 AV3.0

C fEVEHE: 0 - 180)%
C fAlulk%(Deg): 45

TN () 60

R H W] 2019-11-12
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SzillZ % U: 215.8V 1z 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 SZiGilifE: 15677.67Im
YT ELA4FR: LPSTL-150W YT H2EA . CLASS | §I H 8 (kg):
$T B s - YT A% LPSTL-150W AME RS
HE - LIPER RO (M2) - {747 #4 (Deg) :
38 %y HY - 5860.66Im
im
4814.98/ 12817.15Lx ©=9208.68Lx 124.49cm
2m
1203.74/ 3204.29Lx Ec=2302.17LX 248.98cm
3m
535.00/ 1424.13Lx Escmzmgl 373.47cm
4am
300.94/ 801.07Lx L p—— A 497.96cm
5m
192.60/ 512.69Lx / p—— \ 622.45cm
= E Eavg/Emax & ff: 63.8 Deg B EAT

Gama ff1J¥JuFl: -90/% - 90/
Gamaffi [l (Deg): 1
IR E (Deg) - 25
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J

Xg
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WAL oA ERe Al &= o T kvs.0

C fEVEE: 0 - 180)%

C fulnlkg(Deg): 45
BRI IE (%) 60
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SZlZ% U: 215.8V 1: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995

SERGiE R 15677.671Im

YT B4 FR: LPSTL-150W YT HZEM: CLASS | fT A& h(kg):
fT R JT E A% - LPSTL-150W MR :
i) R LIPER RIEATM(MN2) TR4 44 (Deg) -
§T B MRS 2R
SOy R ik
40| J63E 5 (Lm) 15677.7
Yy ZAEWE) 0.7
30 FRBMEE(IX) | 100
THEGEECK)0
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Gama ffifESEH: -0/ - 90J%

Gamaffi 1] & (Deg) : 1

RISV (Deg): 25

WA A5 zxg

WAREE (m): 7.070

WRXFR L ARG A I 2 T R AFV3.0

C ffEvall: O - 180J%
C fhlnk#(Deg): 45
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ZVISION ©

i atad::]
= RN RO E HIE 7R IO
sz % U: 215.8V I: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 sz tilf: 15677.67Im
YT ELA4 R : LPSTL-150W YT H2AL . CLASS | §I A EH (kg):
$T H w5 : YT EL A% LPSTL-150W MR :
&) iz LIPER KA (MN2) PR3 f11 (Deg) -
UFF
RAEHR 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.5 0.5 0.5
B 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.7 0.5 0.3
TAE I 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
0.60 55 40 31 53 39 31 50 38 30
0.80 61 45 35 59 44 35 55 43 34
1.00 65 49 38 62 48 37 58 45 36
1.25 68 51 39 65 50 38 60 47 37
1.50 69 52 39 66 50 38 60 47 37
2.00 71 53 39 67 51 38 61 47 36
2.50 71 53 37 67 50 36 60 46 33
3.00 72 52 36 67 50 35 60 45 32
4.00 72 52 34 67 49 32 59 43 29
5.00 72 51 33 67 48 31 58 42 28
TAEEFI AR
RIEH (%) 0 0 0 0 0
By | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TAF 1 (%) 0 0 0 0 0
0 1.19/1.19|1.19|1.16 (1.16|1.16|1.11|1.11|1.11|1.06 | 1.06 | 1.06 [1.02|1.02 | 1.02
1 1.06(1.03{0.99(1.04|1.01({0.98| 1 |0.97|0.95|0.96|0.94|0.92|0.93|0.91|0.89
2 0.95|0.890.84(0.93{0.88|0.83| 0.9 [0.85|0.81|0.86|0.83(0.79|0.84| 0.8 [0.78
3 0.85|0.780.72(0.84|0.77]0.72|0.81(0.75|0.71|0.78 | 0.73 [ 0.69 | 0.76 | 0.72 | 0.68
4 0.770.69|0.63|0.76|0.68|0.63|0.73|0.67|0.62|0.71|0.66 |0.61|0.69|0.64| 0.6
5 0.7 |0.62|0.56|0.69|0.61|0.56|0.67| 0.6 |0.55[0.65|0.59|0.55|0.63|0.58|0.54
6 0.64|0.56| 0.5 |0.63|0.55| 0.5 [0.61|0.54|0.49| 0.6 | 0.54|0.49|0.58|0.53|0.49
7 0.580.510.45|0.58| 0.5 | 0.45|0.56 [0.49 | 0.45|0.55|0.49 | 0.44 | 0.54|0.48 | 0.44
8 0.54|0.46|0.41|0.53|0.46|0.41 [ 0.520.45|0.41|0.51|0.45| 0.4 | 0.5 | 0.44 | 0.4
9 0.5 |0.42]0.37]0.49 (0.42(0.37|0.48 | 0.42 | 0.37 | 0.47 | 0.41 | 0.37 | 0.46 | 0.41 | 0.37
10 0.46|0.390.34|0.46 | 0.39]0.34 [ 0.45(0.39|0.34|0.44|0.38|0.34|0.43|0.38 [ 0.34
Gama fffEEH: -0/ - 90J% C ffEvall: O - 180J%
Gama ffi 1] & (Deg) : 1 C flH)k&E(Deg): 45
IETIRE (Deg) - 25 BRI (%) 60
WA AL zxg Tk H - 2019-11-12
MR B ()= 7.070 X

WARFR G P e e oA I A BrEV3. 0
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= RN RO E HIE £ 8 W 10m
sz % U: 215.8V I: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 sz tilf: 15677.67Im
YT ELA4 R : LPSTL-150W YT H2AL . CLASS | §I A EH (kg):
$T H w5 : YT EL A% LPSTL-150W MR :
&) iz LIPER KA (MN2) PR3 f11 (Deg) -
R A A R
RAEH (%) 0 0 0 0 0
BEH) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AETH (%) 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0.26|0.15|0.05|0.26 | 0.15]|0.05 [ 0.24 [ 0.14 | 0.04 | 0.23 | 0.13 [ 0.04 | 0.22 | 0.13 | 0.04
2 0.25|0.140.04 [ 0.24|0.13]0.04 [ 0.23(0.13|0.04 | 0.22 | 0.12 [ 0.04 | 0.21 | 0.12 | 0.04
3 0.230.12|0.04|0.23{0.120.04 {0.22(0.12|0.04 | 0.21|0.11 {0.04| 0.2 | 0.11 [ 0.03
4 0.220.110.03(0.21{0.11]0.03| 0.2 {0.11]0.03| 0.2 |0.11|0.03|0.19| 0.1 |0.03
5 0.2 |0.1]0.03|0.2|0.1{0.03{0.19]| 0.1 |0.03(0.18| 0.1 {0.03|0.18|0.09|0.03
6 0.19| 0.1 [ 0.03[0.19{0.09|0.03|0.18 (0.09|0.03|0.17 [0.09 [ 0.03|0.17|0.09 | 0.03
7 0.180.09|0.03|0.18|0.09|0.02 (0.17 [ 0.09 | 0.02 | 0.16 | 0.08 | 0.02 | 0.16 | 0.08 | 0.02
8 0.170.08|0.02|0.17 | 0.08 | 0.02 [ 0.16 [ 0.08 | 0.02 | 0.15 | 0.08 | 0.02 | 0.15 | 0.08 | 0.02
9 0.16|0.08|0.02|0.16 | 0.08 | 0.02 [ 0.15 [ 0.07 | 0.02 | 0.15 | 0.07 | 0.02 | 0.14 | 0.07 | 0.02
10 0.15|0.07|0.02|0.15|0.07 | 0.02 [ 0.14 [ 0.07 | 0.02 | 0.14 | 0.07 | 0.02 | 0.14 | 0.07 | 0.02
R F AR L
RAEH (%) 0 0 0
BEH) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AETH (%) 0 0 0 0 0
0 0.190.190.19|0.16 | 0.16 | 0.16 [ 0.11 [ 0.11 | 0.11 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.02
1 0.18|0.16|0.14 | 0.15|0.13|0.12 | 0.1 [0.09 | 0.08 | 0.06 | 0.05 [ 0.05 | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.02
2 0.170.13| 0.1 [0.14|0.11|0.09 | 0.1 [0.08|0.06 | 0.06 | 0.05 | 0.04 | 0.02|0.01 | 0.01
3 0.16|0.11|0.08 [ 0.13| 0.1 | 0.07 [0.09 [ 0.07 | 0.05| 0.05|0.04 [ 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.01 | 0.01
4 0.15| 0.1 | 0.06 [ 0.13|0.09|0.05|0.09 [0.06 | 0.04|0.05|0.04|0.02|0.02]0.01|0.01
5 0.140.09|0.05|0.12|0.08 | 0.04 [ 0.08 [ 0.05 | 0.03 | 0.05|0.03 [ 0.02 | 0.02|0.01 | 0.01
6 0.13]0.08|0.04|0.12|0.07 | 0.04 [ 0.08 [ 0.05 | 0.03 | 0.05| 0.03 [ 0.02 | 0.01|0.01 | 0.01
7 0.130.07|0.04 | 0.11{0.06 | 0.03 [ 0.08 | 0.04 [ 0.02|0.04|0.03|0.01|0.01|{0.01| O
8 0.120.07|0.03| 0.1 {0.06|0.03|0.07 |0.04(0.02]0.04|0.02|0.01|0.01|{0.01| O
9 0.120.06|0.03| 0.1 {0.05|0.02|0.07 [0.04(0.02]|0.04|0.02|0.01|0.01{0.01| O
10 0.110.06|0.02| 0.1 {0.05|0.02|0.07 | 0.04(0.01]0.04|0.02|0.01|0.01|{0.01| O
Gama fffESEH: -0/ - 90J% C ffEvall: O - 180J%
Gama ffi 1] & (Deg) : 1 C flH)k&E(Deg): 45
IETIRE (Deg) - 25 BRI (%) 60
WA AL zxg Tk H - 2019-11-12
MR B ()= 7.070 X

WARFR G P e e oA I A BrEV3. 0
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ENTELEE HE F£ 9 W H 10|\
SEil % U: 215.8V I 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 szl : 15677.67Im
§T ELA4F%: LPSTL-150W YT H2A) . CLASS | JT H 5 (kg)
fI Hgw5: YT EL A% LPSTL-150W HMERST
Hili&) R LIPER RIEOH (M2) : TR (Deg) :
At EYEE R
Gm\C(Deq) 0 45 90 135 180 225 270 315 | GmyuHH | F(Im) | B (Im)
5 8348 | 9009 | 9360 | 10548 | 10525 | 8521 | 8070 | 7627 0-5 218 218
10 7818 | 7624 | 7237 | 12242 | 11188 | 8412 | 7239 | 6965 | 5-10 628 845
15 7470 | 5919 | 4983 | 12801 | 10032 | 10419 | 7180 | 6763 | 10-15 994 1840
20 7356 | 4559 | 3934 | 10506 | 8293 | 11830 | 6742 | 6623 | 15-20 | 1298 | 3138
25 7841 | 3994 | 3367 | 6838 | 7725 | 9701 | 5978 | 6368 | 20-25 | 1455 | 4593
30 8026 | 3679 | 2946 | 4725 | 7887 | 8003 | 5381 | 6111 | 25-30 | 1554 | 6147
35 6481 | 3342 | 2512 | 3854 | 7507 | 7304 | 4242 | 5987 | 30-35 | 1622 | 7768
40 5383 | 2896 | 2049 | 3339 | 5958 | 5874 | 3042 | 5804 | 35-40 | 1577 | 9345
45 5107 | 2384 | 1621 | 2893 | 3898 | 3635 | 2242 | 5094 | 40-45 | 1413 | 10758
50 5251 | 1912 | 1192 | 2390 | 2165 | 2097 | 1656 | 4065 | 45-50 | 1193 | 11951
55 5557 | 1551 942 1879 | 1160 | 1309 | 1175 | 2904 | 50-55 | 1006 | 12957
60 4848 | 1300 890 1350 665 855 785 1949 | 55-60 841 | 13799
65 2864 | 1067 832 891 446 561 581 1321 | 60-65 643 | 14441
70 1298 842 741 574 297 337 453 814 | 65-70 433 | 14874
75 640 690 1316 382 177 175 356 424 | 70-75 297 | 15171
80 380 534 1751 249 88.1 | 82.9 235 231 | 75-80 269 | 15440
85 230 356 379 143 57.4 | 45.3 141 118 | 80-85 168 | 15609
90 179 182 125 96.3 | 72.8 | 50.3 | 58.1 | 64.9 | 85-90 69 15678
95 90-95
100 95-100
105 100-105
110 105-110
115 110-115
120 115-120
125 120-125
130 125-130
135 130-135
140 135-140
145 140-145
150 145-150
155 150-155
160 155-160
165 160-165
170 165-170
175 170-175
180 175-180
Gama ffiEYGH: 90 - 90J% C fJEYaM: OfF - 180/%
Gamaffi [ ff (Deg) : 1 C fAlHkE(Deg): 45
BT E (Deg): 25 REGIRAE (%) 60
MR A 5L zxg MR H B 2019-11-12
PEAEE 2 () 7.070 RvE:

WAKFRGE: b E e A AT V3.0



ZVISION ©

bk d::]
EANNTELE HE %10 ;3L 10 |
SZZ% U 215.8V 1: 667.0mA P: 143.20W PF: 0.995 szfytimif: 15677.67Im
§T B4 FR: LPSTL-150W YT E M CLASS | JT B (kg):
JT B : §T ELHE - LPSTL-150W AME RS-
Hili&) R LIPER RIEOH (M2) : TR (Deg) :
NesR IR R

Gm\C(Deg)[ O | 20 | 40 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 | 140 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 220 | 240 | 260 | 280 | 300 | 320 | 340
5.0 8348|8637(8937|9124(9283|9620( 10k | 11k | 11k | 11k |9648(8740|8373(8169|7973|7772(7705]|8032

10.0 |7818(7733|7645|7497 (7321|8332 11k | 12k | 12k | 11k |9974 (8716|8027 |7496|7179(7055|7058 (7445
15.0 |7470(6791|6088|5612(5187|6693| 10k | 12k | 11k | 10k | 10k | 10k |93567888|7089(6900|6840(7161
20.0 [7356|6133(4865|4354|4071|5372|8350| 10k |9261 (8293|9840 11k | 10k [7855|6716|6662 (6703|7035
25.0 |7841|6158(4415(3788|3504|4126|5699|6935(7337|7725)|8589]|9485|8479|6792|6063 [6240|6529|7197
30.0 |8026|6124(4155(3439|3106|3335|4141|5071(6504 7887 |7938]7991|7143|5954|5540(5871|6320|7188
35.0 |6481|5108(3685(3070|2693|2806|3414|4254 (5909|7507 |7418]7326|6299|4912|4624 (5414|6041 |6265
40.0 [5383(4295|3168)2618|2235|2331(2916(3625|4812|5958 5921|5883 (4945|3662 (364748985758 | 5567
45.0 [5107(3916|2682)|2134|1788|1899|2476(3003|3459|3898 3783|3663 (3178|2547 (2866|4158|5095|5101
50.0 |5251|3790(2277(1676]1349|1454|1997 2366|2264 2165]|2135]|2105|1953|1753|2183(3274|4194|4732
55.0 |5557|3804(1989(1351]1075|1147|1571|1800(1474(1160]1225]1292|1265|1204|1553 (2336|3194 |4396
60.0 |4848|3296(1688(1166| 980 | 991 |1199|1275( 964 | 665 | 748 | 834 | 832 | 800 [1039(1567|2266|3580
65.0 |2864|2078(1263( 990 | 883 | 845 | 872 | 843 | 641 | 446 | 497 | 549 | 568 | 577 | 743 [1078|1490|2189
70.0 |1298|1099( 892 [ 809 | 763 | 705 | 629 | 544 | 418 | 297 | 314 | 333 | 375 | 427 | 532 | 696 | 867 | 1086
75.0 640 [ 662 | 685 | 895 1179|1111 688 | 359 | 266 | 177 | 176 | 175 | 235 | 317 | 371 | 402 | 447 | 546
80.0 380 | 448 | 518 | 934 [1485(1423| 742 | 231 | 158 |88.1(85.8(83.5]| 133 | 202 | 234 | 232 | 247 | 315
85.0 230 [ 285 | 342 | 364 | 374 | 327 | 220 | 134 |94.8|57.4(52.1|46.7(76.6( 120 | 136 | 125 | 130 | 181
90.0 179|181 | 182 | 164 | 138 | 119 | 106 [93.8(83.1(72.8| 63 |52.8(|52.9|56.4(59.6(62.7|77.4| 129
95.0
100.0
105.0
110.0
115.0
120.0
125.0
130.0
135.0
140.0
145.0
150.0
155.0
160.0
165.0
170.0
175.0

0

180.

Gama fJEYEH: -90/% - 90f% C fEVulEl: O - 180/%
Gamaffi [ ff (Deg) : 1 C fAlHkE(Deg): 45
BT E (Deg): 25 REGIRAE (%) 60
WS A L zxg PR H #1: 2019-11-12
MAREE B (M) 7.070 S

WAKFRGE: b E e A AT V3.0



